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NAGRATH
TRIAL BALANCE as on 31st March, 2024

Heads of Accounts

L.F.

Dr. Balance (Rs.) Cr. Balance (Rs.)

Capital

Plant

Cash in Hand
Commission Received
Discount (Dr.)
Purchases Return
Interest Received
Repairing Charges
General Expenses
Wages

Furnitures

Sales Return

Loan Advanced

Office Salaries
Building

Stock on 1st April, 2023
Cash at Bank

Rates, Taxes and Insurance
Discount (Cr)

Sundry Creditors
Sales

Book Debts

Rent

15,00,000
2,500

55,000

1,25,000
3,00,000
5,00,000
1,20,000

90,000
6,00,000
6,25,000
7,50,000

12,50,000
5,75,000

30,000

15,00,000
62,500

75,00,000

1,75,000

50,000
30,000

45,000
2,50,000
62,50,000
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Heads of Accounts L.F. | Dr. Balance (Rs.) Cr. Balance (Rs.)
Purchases 48,00,000
Carriage and Freight 75,000
Delivery Van 5,00,000
Travelling Expenses 50,000
Drawings 6,00,000
Suspense A/c 1,90,000
Total 1,43,00,000 1,43,00,000
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