|--|

NAGRATH TRIAL BALANCE as on 31st March, 2024						
Heads of Accounts	L.F.	Dr. Balance (Rs.)	Cr. Balance (Rs.)			
		-				
Capital			75,00,000			
Plant		15,00,000				
Cash in Hand		2,500				
Commission Received			1,75,000			
Discount (Dr.)		55,000				
Purchases Return			50,000			
Interest Received			30,000			
Repairing Charges		1,25,000	Transfer Art			
General Expenses		3,00,000				
Wages	0.0	5,00,000				
Furnitures	1000	1,20,000	I INTR			
Sales Return		90,000	UNIS			
Loan Advanced		6,00,000				
Office Salaries		6,25,000				
Building		7,50,000				
Stock on 1st April, 2023		12,50,000				
Cash at Bank		5,75,000				
Rates, Taxes and Insurance		30,000				
Discount (Cr)		¥	45,000			
Sundry Creditors			2,50,000			
Sales			62,50,000			
Book Debts		15,00,000				
Rent		62,500				

XI Accountancy T.S.Grewal 2024 Edition		Trial Ba Practical Pro		AccountsAptitude.com
Heads of Accounts	L.F.	Dr. Balance (Rs.)	Cr. Balance (Rs.)	
Purchases		48,00,000		
Carriage and Freight		75,000		
Delivery Van		5,00,000		
Travelling Expenses		50,000		

ACCOUNTS

APTITUDE

1,43,00,000

6,00,000

1,90,000

1,43,00,000

Total

Drawings Suspense A/c